
Facility Day Date Starts Home Team Away Team

The Meadows East Tue 03-Apr-18 18:15 Atom-Canucks Atom-Leafs

The Meadows West Tue 03-Apr-18 18:00 Atom-Penguins Atom-Oilers

The Meadows West Tue 10-Apr-18 17:15 Atom-Canucks Atom-Penguins

The Meadows West Tue 10-Apr-18 18:45 Atom-Leafs Atom-Oilers

Millwoods Arena A Tue 17-Apr-18 19:45 Atom-Canucks Atom-Oilers

Terwillegar A Thu 19-Apr-18 17:15 Atom-Penguins Atom-Leafs

The Meadows West Tue 24-Apr-18 20:30 Atom-Canucks Atom-Leafs

Confederation Arena Thu 26-Apr-18 19:45 Atom-Penguins Atom-Oilers

The Meadows East Tue 01-May-18 17:45

The Meadows East Tue 01-May-18 19:00

Terwillegar A Tue 08-May-18 17:15

Terwillegar D Tue 08-May-18 17:30

Millwoods Arena B Tue 15-May-18 17:00

Millwoods Arena B Tue 15-May-18 18:15

The Meadows West Tue 22-May-18 17:00

The Meadows West Tue 22-May-18 18:15

Terwillegar C Thu 31-May-18 17:45

Millwoods Arena A Thu 31-May-18 17:15

Millwoods Arena A Tue 05-Jun-18 17:15

Terwillegar A Tue 05-Jun-18 17:15

4 on 4: Atom Schedule


